N'A	UNOF	FICIAL COPY	
1,3	WARRANTY DEED	O See some a	
, ,	1/ Statutory (Illinois)	95167994	
,	(Corporation to Individual)		
7	MAIL 10 ANTHON/ & TECASINA		
M	FUTGER 170 F 103RP PL		
Ý	CHECAGO, ILL. 606 78		
1 >	NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER	1 DEL 1 A 1 DECEMBER 1	\$31.
Ű	Anthony M. Burger	, T40012 TRAN 2994 03/13/95 15:0 . 46681 ÷ JM *~95-167	1100 <b>9</b> 夕
Ī	Terasina Burger	, COOK COUNTY RECORDER	
,	120 E. 103rd Place Chicago, IL 60628		
6	Chicago, IL 0.720	RECORDER'S STAMP	
	TITE GRANTOR Resigned Christian C	ommunity Homes Cornoration	$\mathcal{N}_{i}$
	not for profit railing under and by		7
	to transact business in the State of Himors for a	and in consideration of Ten and Coyles	0
	and other good and valuable considerations in	nand paid, and pursuant to authority given by the bonic of	
	CONVEYS AND WARRANTS to Greeny	M. Burger and Terasina Burger, husband and wife,	
	· ·	in common with full rights of survivorship	
	11216 S. Indiana, Chicago, IL 608		
	Grantee's Address	City State Zip	
	all interest in the following described Real Estate	e situated in the County of Cook , in the State of	
		hereto and made & part hereof	
	see Exhibit A attached	mereto and made a part mereor	
			عا
1	- CITY OF CHICAC	60 * Q	জ
	REAL ESTATE THANSACTION	TAX *	516799
>	* 5 OFPI. OF	00(*	Ŋ
ᠸ	REVENUE MAISTES 4 U.S.		
59.00	# 3 1		
	Summer of the last	1.0 m la col account an comprata 9.1.2 v 1.1 choost	Ant
5	NOTE: If additional space is rec Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s) 25-	purred for legal - attach on separate 8-1/2 x 11 sheet.	
0	Property Address 120 E. 103rd Place, C	Chicago, IL	:
	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premise	s not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy fores	ver,
	In Witness Whereof, said Grantor has caused it signed to these presents by its	s corporate seal to be hereto affixed, and has caused its name to be  President, and attested by its Secretary, this	
	SED day of MARCH 19 95	Roseland Christian Community	
	Name of Corpor	Homes Corporation	
71	IMPRESS By X 1/0-	(SEAL)	
	CORPORATE	resident (SEAL)	
	SEAL HERE ATTEST	EXECUTIVE DIFFERENCE (SEAL)	

NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES

194 (294

STATE OF ILLINOIS County of	} <sub>ss</sub>			
	Noseland Christ of the Community Homes	Tan Corporation,	andpersonally	known to me to be the personally known to
				e the same persons whose
names are subscribed to the	e foregoing instrument, a	peared before me	this day in person all	nd severally acknowledged livered the said instrument
and caused the corporate se	al of said Corporation to	se affixed thereto.	pursuant to the autho	rity given by the Board of
				and voluntary act and deed
of said corporation, for the	uses and purposes therein	set forth.		0.5
Given under my ha	nd and notarial scal, this	day o	March . 1	0 27
0,		_	Etal X. A	list
My commission expires	D 1/15	1999		Notary Public
	10 Ox COO		OFFICIA ETHEL L NOTARY PUBLIC S MY COMMISSION	HARTS
		COOK COL	INTY - ILLINOIS I	FRANSFER STAMPS
IMPRESS S	EAL HERE	EXEMPT U		NS OF PARAGRAPH N 4, REAL ESTATE
NAME AND ADDRE	SS OF PREPARER:	TRANSLE		
Maurice Williams		DATE	1/11 /m	`
10858 S. Michigan			er or Respresentative	<u> </u>
Chicago, IL 60628		Duyer, acid	i or respiescinative	
** This conveyance must	contain the name and a	ddress of th <b>e</b> Gr	antee for tax billing	purposes : (Chap. 55

\*\* This conveyance must contain the name and address of the Grantee for tax billing purposes: (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5020) and name and address of the person preparing the instrument: (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5022).

TO REORDER PLEASE CALL MID AMERICA TITLE COMPANY (708) 249-4041

95167994

FROM

FROM

FROM

CEMMWATTY HOMES CSIAD

TO

FOREC

FOREC

BOX 333-CTT
WARRANTY DEED

Statutory (Illipois)
(Corporation to Individual)

#### **EXHIBIT A**

#### LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lot 22 and the West 1/2 of Lot 23 in Kuyper's Addition to Pullman, in Section 15, Township 37, North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, Cook County, Illinois.

SUBJECT TO: covenants, conditions and restrictions of record; private, public and utility easements and roads and highways, if any; party wall rights and agreements, if any; special taxes or assessments for improvements not yet completed; any unconfirmed special tax or assessment; installments not due at the date hereof of any special tax or assessment for improvements herotofore completed; general taxes for the year 1994 and subsequent years including taxes which may accrue by reason of new or additional improvements during the term.
3, 1994.

Out Clarks Office year(s) 1994; and to closing; terms and conditions of the "Sweat Equity" Contract made between the parties dated December 3, 1994.

Property of Coot County Clert's Office

Sea of

#### SWEAT EDUTTY COVENANT

His agreement is made this DeC. S , 1994 by and between Reseland Christian Community Homes Corporation ("RECHE") and Anthony M. Burger and Terasina Burger ("Purchaser").

BEIN SSI III, that the parties hereto have heretofore entered onto a Secret Equity Contract" as a condition of Purchasers of a Contract by MITHE into RECHE's rehabilitation purchase program (Satop) A Home Program").

the Adopt A Home Program is a cooperative program whereby the objecting home family works together with RCCHC in rehabling the bone the will prochase. In addition, the adopting home from agree, to aid RCCHC in its christian cause by assisting of the adopting home that adopting home than a compline with the rehab of their respective terms.

OF HELD OF the parties agree as follows:

the conveyance of the real estate commonly known as 120 Med 10 SRD Place CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60620 and described as:

CONTROL OF CEST 1/2 OF COT 23 IN KUYPER'S ADDITION TO THE SECTION TO FOUNDENTP 37 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THEORY PROTOCES MERIDIAN, IN CODE COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

P. L.H. Pt. 15-10 1 019-0000

(the "Droperty") is hereby made subject to the Purchaser's croperance with the terms and provisions of the Sweat Equity trade and made between Purchaser and RCCHC dailed December 3, 1994 of the componented herein by this reference.

In the exempt that the Purchaser fails to comply with the trees and provincions of the Sweat Equity Contract, in the sole discretion of BOCHC, the title to the real estate shall evert to MODEL (pon RCCH), recording in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds climb tounty. Illinois within two years of the date hereon a the Earntion of reversion signed by RCCHC. Such declaration will be conclusive as to the reversion of such title, and upon such reason ion, title to the real estate shall be fully vested in P(()) subject to only those matter affecting title at the date market, the then outstanding mortgage described below and real in takes taxes. In all other respects, the title of RCCHC upon authorizonsion shall terminate all other rights or interests of the Perchaser and other persons claiming by, through or under them in the real estate. In the event that no such declaration of recension is so recorded by RCCHC within such period, the rights of reversion in RCCHC under this paragraph shall terminate not contained the real estate shall no longer by subject to such right of reversion.

Property of Coof County Clerk's Office

Ten ing the period of five (5) years following the date of the second the furthern shall not sell or otherwise encomber a from the the real estate without the written consent of the give that old cond. Such consent shall not be unreasonably without to detains, but shall only be given in those instances street in the cate discretion of RCCHC, the Purchaser is selling the conjugation at its face market value. In the case where the consists a resembling the real estate and the RCCHC has consented the other accomplated by this paragraph, from the proceeds of on to safe, the WithC shall receive one-half (1/2) thereof after person to of the sentgage described below and the costs of sale. ancholog, but not limited to, broken's commissions, real estate to special room over and above any tax reserves held by the below wares not truger, little tasurance expenses, transfer taxes payable on the extrem, enveyor's fees and reasonable attorogy's fees for In the training Profes

the Council this Covenant shall be concer and subordinale to the tree of terst National Bank of Evergreen Park evidenced by the Correct Do.

in the office of the Cook council Poends:

THE WITHERS WHEREIN. The parties benefo have become set of the proportive seals this 300 to 100 to 1

THE COMPONENT STEAM COMPONED

ROUTE FORPDIATION

Proported by:

Carl n. Talbot HODGE MODGEN, TALBOT, DAVIDS, TOTHEY & MILLIGAN 12 1. Michigan Avenue Grete 1720 Chicago, Illinois 60603

CHE: SWEATCOV.WPS

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office



#### MAPPING SYSTEM

Change of information

Scannable document - ras	Schnable document - ras   the following rules Changes must be kept within the sp e irratisions shown Do Not u-e punctualism Print in 1 APITAL leave with black in only					SPEGIAL NOTE:															
2. Do Not u 4 punctuellons.							- If a TRUST number is implied, it must be put with the HAME, serve one cur.  If you don't have enough room for your full name, just your lest name with be														
4 Do Not 2 Hot form.  5. Allow on the space believes names	<u> </u>				"	Property Index numbers (PINN) must be included on every form.															
1	<del></del>	<del>,</del>	7		7	<del> </del>	<del></del>	7==	<del>7=-</del>	·			<del></del>	]		7	-				
PIN NUMBER:	12	5	-	1	5	-	1	0	2	-	0	1	9	-	00		Ø				
NAME/TRUST	A	M	+	7	O	W.	K		3	0	~	ح	و_	~							
MAILING ADDRESS:		a	0		Ę			0	3		?	7	در	د	۷_		I				
CITY:	0	V	Š	ပ	۹	9	O						ST	ATE:	[2]						
ZIP COUT.	0	G	وا	٢	४	-															
PROPERTY ADDRES 3:			0		<u>[</u>		\	٥	3		3	>	م	c_	e						
CIT /:	0	M		<u>د</u> ا	دم	2	0						STA	ITE:	IL						
ZiP CODi::	رعا	0	6	2	8		_														
																·•	<del>-</del> -				
-									),	<b>,</b>											
									4/	2	5				y X						
*														,	\$ \$						
													9.		~~~	2					
														45	Y	, ,					
														C		3					
														-							
													3		1	(	0				
													<b>,</b>	4	F						
											4		É								
														3							

Property of Coot County Clert's Office